
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ALPENCUP 2010/2011 G
ER

IT
A

A
U

T

PO
L

SL
O

SU
I

C
ZE

FR
A

Gesamtwertung - Nordische Kombination 652 439 414 228 226 154 0 0

Rg Name Vorname NAT Jg

Li
be

re
c 

04
.0

9.
10

Li
be

re
c 

05
.0

9.
10

O
be

rs
td

or
f 

02
.1

0.
10

O
be

rs
td

or
f 

03
.1

0.
10

So
m

m
er

 A
C

Se
ef

el
d 

17
.1

2.
10

Se
ef

el
d 

18
.1

2.
10

La
us

ch
a 

14
.0

1.
11

La
us

ch
a 

15
.0

1.
11

Kr
an

j  
 

05
.0

2.
11

Kr
an

j  
 

06
.0

2.
11

C
ha

ux
 N

eu
ve

 
12

.0
3.

11

C
ha

ux
 N

eu
ve

 
13

.0
3.

11

G
es

am
t

1 COSTA Samuel ITA 92 80 100 50 230 230
2 SIMON Tobias GER 92 100 22 45 167 167
3 SŁOWIOK Paweł POL 92 50 80 29 159 159
4 RUNGGALDIER Mattia ITA 92 14 60 80 154 154
5 HESS Ivo SUI 91 16 36 100 152 152
6 FALLER Thomas GER 91 45 45 32 122 122
7 SCHULLER Michael GER 93 36 32 36 104 104
8 SEIDL Mario AUT 92 40 40 0 80 80
9 ARLT Christian GER 92 26 50 2 78 78

10 BLAUROCK Philipp GER 91 32 29 13 74 74
11 SCHNEIDER Sepp AUT 91 60 0 10 70 70
12 DRINOVEC Matej SLO 91 12 12 40 64 64
13 JELENKO Marjan SLO 91 22 24 15 61 61
14 PIVK Leon SLO 92 60 60 60
15 MAIERHOFER Manuel ITA 92 24 7 24 55 55
16 CIESLAR Adam POL 92 18 5 26 49 49
17 PÖHLAND Alex GER 91 13 16 18 47 47
18 HOCHEGGER Matthias AUT 93 0 26 20 46 46
19 VETTORI Nils AUT 91 11 8 16 35 35
20 LEMMERER Harald AUT 91 15 0 14 29 29
20 POMMER Daniel AUT 93 29 0 0 29 29
22 GREIDERER Lukas AUT 93 8 11 7 26 26
23 DORNAUER Benedikt AUT 91 10 10 4 24 24

Nationenwertung
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24 BÄTZ Stephan GER 93 20 0 3 23 23
25 WASEL Johannes GER 91 22 22 22
26 GRUBER Markus AUT 94 0 9 11 20 20
26 BIELA Stanisław POL 94 6 14 0 20 20
26 TURJAK Alen SLO 92 0 20 0 20 20
29 REHRL Franz-Josef AUT 93 0 18 0 18 18
30 FRITZ Martin AUT 94 4 13 0 17 17
30 STEINDL Fabian AUT 94 7 2 8 17 17
30 HÄFELE Max GER 93 5 3 9 17 17
33 BRANDNER Michael AUT 91 0 15 0 15 15
34 ŠINKOVEC Nace SLO 92 12 12 12
35 BRANDNER Alexander AUT 92 9 1 1 11 11
36 KAMENIK Jože SLO 91 0 4 5 9 9
37 JETZBACHER Christian AUT 94 0 6 0 6 6
37 AIRIAU Gautier FRA 91 6 6 6
39 ORTER Philipp AUT 94 3 0 0 3 3
40 FAWER Sven SUI 93 2 0 0 2 2
41 BEYER Lukas GER 93 1 0 1 1
42 GRICK Michael AUT 94 0 0 0 0 0
42 KREUZER Philipp AUT 95 0 0 0
42 WIEGELE David AUT 94 0 0 0 0
42 CAB Petr CZE 95 0 0 0 0
42 DANEK Miroslav CZE 92 0 0 0 0 0
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42 DANEK Lukaš CZE 97 0 0 0 0
42 DUFEK Martin CZE 96 0 0 0 0
42 DUFEK Tomaš CZE 94 0 0
42 KELNAR Ondrej CZE 94 0 0 0 0
42 KOZAK Jan CZE 91 0 0 0 0 0
42 OPLIŠTIL Adam CZE 93 0 0 0 0
42 POLAŠEK Viktor CZE 97 0 0 0
42 PORTYK Tomaš CZE 96 0 0 0 0 0
42 SOLANSKY Lukaš CZE 91 0 0 0 0
42 TIŠER Kryštof CZE 93 0 0 0
42 VANČURA Tomaš CZE 96 0 0 0 0
42 ZEMAN Martin CZE 93 0 0 0 0
42 BUFFARD Hugo FRA 94 0 0 0
42 HANNON Theo FRA 93 0 0 0
42 JACQUIER Romain FRA 91 0 0 0
42 BAUMGÄRTEL Michael GER 94 0 0 0 0
42 FEIX Lukas GER 95 0 0 0
42 FLEMMING Nils GER 91 0 0 0 0
42 HAMANN Petrick GER 95 0 0 0
42 HANF Paul GER 96 0 0 0
42 HAUG Tobias GER 93 0 0 0
42 HIRSCH Torben GER 93 0 0 0
42 LANGE Jakob GER 95 0 0 0 0 0
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42 LEBER Mirko GER 94 0 0 0 0 0
42 LUBITZ Tom GER 91 0 0 0 0 0
42 RYDZEK Simon GER 94 0 0 0
42 SCHMIDT Carsten GER 94 0 0 0
42 STEINHAUSEN Philipp GER 92 0 0 0 0 0
42 STOIB Benedikt GER 93 0 0 0
42 WAGNER Phillip GER 94 0 0 0 0
42 WELDE David GER 94 0 0 0
42 WELLINGER Andreas GER 95 0 0 0 0 0
42 BAUER Christian ITA 94 0 0 0
42 BUZZI Raffaele ITA 92 0 0 0
42 CORRANDINI Paolo ITA 94 0 0 0 0 0
42 TARQUINI Alex ITA 94 0 0 0 0 0
42 TOMIO Roberto ITA 92 0 0 0
42 VARESCO Daniele ITA 95 0 0 0 0 0
42 GASIENICA Andrzej POL 93 0 0 0 0
42 KUPCZAK Szczepan POL 92 0 0 0
42 MAVC Borut SLO 94 0 0 0 0
42 OBLAK Luka SLO 94 0 0 0 0
42 HEIMGARTNER Raphael SUI 94 0 0 0 0 0
42 KIRCHHOFER Jan SUI 95 0 0 0 0
42 LACK Cyrill SUI 95 0 0 0 0 0


